Kreispokal 2014 - Kreis 53 Giel3en

WCO Giel3en

Einzelwertung

PI

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

N~ o o A W

© ®

. Name

. Faulstich

. Casey
Lach

. Marticke

. Appelt

. Schwan

. Zollner
Eck

Mai
Bruckel
Kuhn

Heil

Heller
Ebinger
Benischke
Braun
Schultheiss
Momberger
Schwender
Reichel

Hofmann

Vorname
Luca
Tandy
Marek
Michael
Michael
Hans-Jorg
Yannick
Michael
Benno
Frank
Horst
Thomas
Jirgen
Maximilian
Lars

Felix
Manfred
Bernd
Rainer
Lars

Vanessa

13.09.2014

Verein

KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

WCO GielRen

WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

WCO GielRen

WCO GielRen

WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

KKSV Riddingshausen
WCO GielRen

KKSV Lich

Seite 1 von 2

23
20
19
19
19
22
19
23
17
18
14
19
19
19
19
16
12
13
14
12

20
24
22
21
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
16
15
17
17
18
16
15
11
13

3
23
20
22
22
21
19
21
17
21
17
20
18
18
16
14
15
15
10
12
11
11

Ges.
66
64
63
62
62
62
60
60
57
54
53
53
52
52
50
49
43
38
37
36
26



Kreispokal 2014 - Kreis 53 Giel3en

WCO Giel3en 13.09.2014
Mannschaftswertung:

1. Faulstich Luca KKSV Riiddingshausen 1 23 20 23 66 190
Eck Michael KKSV Ruddingshausen 1 23 20 17 60
Casey Tandy KKSV Ruddingshausen 1 20 24 20 64

2. Appelt Michael WCO GieRen 1 19 22 21 62 184
ZolIner Yannick WCO GielRen 1 19 20 21 60
Schwan Hans-Jorg WCO GielRen 1 22 21 19 62

3. Lach Marek KKSV Ruddingshausen 2 19 22 22 63 177
Marticke Michael KKSV Ruddingshausen 2 19 21 22 62
Ebinger Maximilian KKSV Ruddingshausen 2 19 17 16 52

4. Heller Jurgen WCO GieRen 3 19 15 18 52 155
Benischke Lars WCO GielRen 3 19 17 14 50
Kuhn Horst WCO GielRen 3 14 19 20 53

5. Heil Thomas WCO GieRen 2 19 17 18 54 146
Momberger Bernd WCO GielRen 2 13 15 10 38
Bruckel Frank WCO GielRen 2 18 19 17 54

6. Braun Felix KKSV Riddingshausen 3 16 18 15 49 143
Schwender Rainer KKSV Ruddingshausen 3 14 11 12 37
Mai Benno KKSV Ruddingshausen 3 17 19 21 57

Seite 2 von 2



