## Kreispokal 2014 - Kreis 53 Gießen

WCO Gießen 13.09.2014

## Einzelwertung

Pl. Name	Vorname	Verein	1	2	3	Ges.
1. Faulstich	Luca	KKSV Rüddingshausen	23	20	23	66
2. Casey	Tandy	KKSV Rüddingshausen	20	24	20	64
3. Lach	Marek	KKSV Rüddingshausen	19	22	22	63
4. Marticke	Michael	KKSV Rüddingshausen	19	21	22	62
5. Appelt	Michael	WCO Gießen	19	22	21	62
6. Schwan	Hans-Jörg	WCO Gießen	22	21	19	62
7. Zöllner	Yannick	WCO Gießen	19	20	21	60
8. Eck	Michael	KKSV Rüddingshausen	23	20	17	60
9. Mai	Benno	KKSV Rüddingshausen	17	19	21	57
10. Brückel	Frank	WCO Gießen	18	19	17	54
11. Kuhn	Horst	WCO Gießen	14	19	20	53
12. Heil	Thomas	WCO Gießen	19	16	18	53
13. Heller	Jürgen	WCO Gießen	19	15	18	52
14. Ebinger	Maximilian	KKSV Rüddingshausen	19	17	16	52
15. Benischke	Lars	WCO Gießen	19	17	14	50
16. Braun	Felix	KKSV Rüddingshausen	16	18	15	49
17. Schultheiss	Manfred	KKSV Rüddingshausen	12	16	15	43
18. Momberger	Bernd	WCO Gießen	13	15	10	38
19. Schwender	Rainer	KKSV Rüddingshausen	14	11	12	37
20. Reichel	Lars	WCO Gießen	12	13	11	36
21. Hofmann	Vanessa	KKSV Lich	7	8	11	26

## Kreispokal 2014 - Kreis 53 Gießen

WCO Gießen

13.09.2014

## Mannschaftswertung:

1	. Faulstich	Luca	KKSV Rüddingshausen 1	23	20	23	66	190
	Eck	Michael	KKSV Rüddingshausen 1	23	20	17	60	
	Casey	Tandy	KKSV Rüddingshausen 1	20	24	20	64	
2	2. Appelt	Michael	WCO Gießen 1	19	22	21	62	184
	Zöllner	Yannick	WCO Gießen 1	19	20	21	60	
	Schwan	Hans-Jörg	WCO Gießen 1	22	21	19	62	
3	3. Lach	Marek	KKSV Rüddingshausen 2	19	22	22	63	177
	Marticke	Michael	KKSV Rüddingshausen 2	19	21	22	62	
	Ebinger	Maximilian	KKSV Rüddingshausen 2	19	17	16	52	
2	I. Heller	Jürgen	WCO Gießen 3	19	15	18	52	155
	Benischke	Lars	WCO Gießen 3	19	17	14	50	
	Kuhn	Horst	WCO Gießen 3	14	19	20	53	
5	5. Heil	Thomas	WCO Gießen 2	19	17	18	54	146
	Momberger	Bernd	WCO Gießen 2	13	15	10	38	
	Brückel	Frank	WCO Gießen 2	18	19	17	54	
6	S. Braun	Felix	KKSV Rüddingshausen 3	16	18	15	49	143
	Schwender	Rainer	KKSV Rüddingshausen 3	14	11	12	37	
	Mai	Benno	KKSV Rüddingshausen 3	17	19	21	57	